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Package 1 (Size 1)  
Package 2 (Size 2)  
Supro standard width board comes complete with:

•	 upholstered board

•	 lateral and pelvic supports

•	 knee cups or colour co-ordinated knee capillers

•	 popliteal foams half or full thickness

•	 soft head support

•	 cocoon sandals

•	 plain tray

•	 grab rail	  

Three in one
The Supro provides the option of supine, prone and vertical 
standing in one frame. Its design gives an angle range of 
90° allowing it to achieve a horizontal and vertical position.

a supine stander 
with a difference & 
building confidence     

Supro technical data
all dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated

Size 1 12 2

Upholstered board width

Code

Thoracic support (top) to foot plate height

Pelvic support (top) to foot plate height

Knee block (top) to foot plate height

Foot plate to floor height (excluding sandals)

Max width (between thoracic supports)

Tray size (depth and width)

Angle (º)

Base frame

Max user weight (kg)

Product weight (kg)

Standard Wide

8256

600-1070

430-870

220-570

75

330

582 x 637

0 to 90

1140 x 570

85

55

8258

600-1070

430-870

220-570

70

430

585 x 740

0 to 90

1130 x 610

85

57

8257

700-1250

450-1010

200-590

75

330

582 x 637

0 to 90

1140 x 570

85

56

8259

700-1250

450-1010

200-590

70

430

585 x 740

0 to 90

1130 x 610

85

59

Instructional video available online

Deluxe Colour Range 
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